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[bookmark: _GoBack]COURSE OUTLINE 

1. Course Title: 

2. Course Code:

3. Credit Value: 

4. Course Synopsis:

5. SAF Elements: 

6. Course Classification within the Curriculum: UniCORE/Core/Elective

7. Pre-requisite(s) (if any):

8. Co-requisite(s) (if any):

9. Course Learning Outcomes: 

	No.
	Course Learning Outcomes (CLO)
	Programme Learning Outcomes (PLO)

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




[bookmark: _Hlk209453168]10. Constructive Alignment: 

	CLO
	Teaching-Learning Methods
	Assessment Component

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	












11. Assessment Distribution: 

	Assessment Component
	Percentage
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Must-pass Assessment Component
	
	Cut-off Point (%)
	Cut-off Point (Absolute Value)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Total
	100
	
	




12. Course Content 

	Week
	Course Content
	Guided Learning SLT
	Independent Learning SLT

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Final Assessment (if applicable)
	
	

	Total
	
	









13. References:

13.1. Required


13.2. Recommended 
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